-y

MPOAZTIAKOZ NATPAZ - SUBURBAN RAILWAY OF PATRAS

loxUouv ano 04.06.2024 - Valid from 04.06.2024

o K.AXAIA -> NATPA -> PIO
Trmmmmm—— K. ACHAIA -> PATRA -> RIO
11351 11353 11355 11357 11359 12351 12353 12355 12357 12359
K. Axaiid - K. Achaia 6:45 8:15 9:45 11:15 12:45 14:15 15:45 17:15 18:45 20:15
A6 - Alissos 6:49 8:19 9:49 11:19 12:49 14:19 15:49 17:19 18:49 20:19
Kapivia - Kaminia 6:53 8:23 9:53 11:23 12:53 14:23 15:53 17:23 18:53 20:23
TooukaAéwka - Tsoukaleika 6:57 8:27 9:57 11:27 12:57 14:27 15:57 17:27 18:57 20:27
Bpayxvéwa - Vrachneika 7:01 8:31 10:01 11:31 13:01 14:31 16:01 17:31 19:01 20:31
Toaovon Mw&AbyA - Tsaousi Mindilogli 7:05 8:35 10:05 11:35 13:05 14:35 16:05 17:35 19:05 20:35
Napalia MNatpwv - Paralia Patron 7:08 8:38 10:08 11:38 13:08 14:38 16:08 17:38 19:08 20:38
Ié - Ities 7:11 8:41 10:11 11:41 13:11 14:41 16:11 17:41 19:11 20:41
AvOsiag - Antheias 7:13 8:43 10:13 11:43 13:13 14:43 16:13 17:43 19:13 20:43
Aytog Avbpéac-Agios Andreas 7:18 8:48 10:18 11:48 13:18 14:48 16:18 17:48 19:18 20:48
Natpa-Patra 7:24 8:54 10:24 11:54 13:24 14:54 16:24 17:54 19:24 20:54
e 1301 11303 11305 11307 11309 12301 12303 12305 12307 12309 13301 13303 13305 13307 13309 14301 14303
Ndtpa-Patra 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30
Navayaiki-Panachaiki 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38
Ayuld-Agyia 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41
MnoZaita-Bozaitika 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44
KaoteAdkapmnog-Kastelokampos * (1) & (2) 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46
Pio-Rio 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48
P1O -> MATPA -> K.AXAIA
RIO -> PATRA -> K. ACHAIA
e 11302 11304 11306 11308 12300 12302 12304 12306 12308 13300 13302 13304 13306 13308 14300 14302 14304
Pio-Rio 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:.07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07
KaoteAdkaumnog-Kastelokampos 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
MnoZaita-Bozaitika 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11
Ayuld-Agyia 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14
Navayaiki-Panachaiki 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17
Natpa-Patra 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25
e 11350 11352 11354 11356 11358 12350 12352 12354 12356 12358
Natpa-Patra 6:01 7:31 9:01 10:31 12:01 13:31 15:01 16:31 18:01 19:31
Aylog Avdpéag-Agios Andreas 6:07 7:37 9:07 10:37 12:07 13:37 15:07 16:37 18:07 19:37
AvOsiag - Antheias 6:12 7:42 9:12 10:42 12:12 13:42 15:12 16:42 18:12 19:42
lé - Ities 6:14 7:44 9:14 10:44 12:14 13:44 15:14 16:44 18:14 19:44
Napaia Natpav - Paralia Patron 6:17 7:47 9:17 10:47 12:17 13:47 15:17 16:47 18:17 19:47
Toaouon MwSAoyAL - Tsaousi Mindilogli 6:20 7:50 9:20 10:50 12:20 13:50 15:20 16:50 18:20 19:50
Bpaxvéwa - Vrachneika 6:24 7:54 9:24 10:54 12:24 13:54 15:24 16:54 18:24 19:54
TooukoAéka - Tsoukaleika 6:28 7:58 9:28 10:58 12:28 13:58 15:28 16:58 18:28 19:58
Kapivia - Kaminia 6:32 8:02 9:32 11:02 12:32 14:02 15:32 17:02 18:32 20:02
A6 - Alissos 6:36 8:06 9:36 11:06 12:36 14:06 15:36 17:06 18:36 20:06
K. Axaid - K. Achaia 6:40 8:10 9:40 11:10 12:40 14:10 15:40 17:10 18:40 20:10
NEQOOPEIAKH TPAMMH KAZTEAOKAMMOZ-> MNANENMIZTHMIO-> NOZOKOMEIO-> MANEMIZTHMIO->KAZTEAOKAMMNOZ
BUS LINE KASTELOKAMPQOS-> UNIVERSITY-> HOSPITAL-> UNIVERSITY-> KASTELOKAMPOS
c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c
KaoteAdkapmog - Kastelokampos * (3) 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46
OAEA -OAED 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50
Naveniotipto (Xnpiko)-University (Chemical) 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52
Nocokopeio-Hospital 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57
Naverotipio (Maudaywyikd) - University ( Pedagogy) 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02
NMaveruotipio (Mputaveia) - University (Rectory) 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03
OAEA -OAED 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05
KaoteAdkaurmnog - Kastelokampos * (3) 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09
AEQ®OPEIAKH TPAMMH KAZITEAOKAMMNOZ-> ArlOZ BAZIAEIOZ
BUS LINE KASTELOKAMPOS -> AGIOS VASILEIOS
- TR 6133 6135 6137 6139 6231 6233 6235 6237 6239 6331 6333 6335 6337 6339 6431 6433
KaoteAokapumnog-Kastelokampos 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
Ay. Baoilerog-Agios Vasileios 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15
AEQOOPEIAKH TPAMMH ATIOZ BAZIAEIOZ -> KAXTEAOKAMMNOZ
BUS LINE AGIOS VASILEIOS ->KASTELOKAMPOS
- ETGER 6134 6136 6138 6230 6232 6234 6236 6238 6330 6332 6334 6336 6338 6430 6432 6434
Ay. Baciketog -Agios Vasileios 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45
KaoteAdkapmnog-Kastelokampos *(3) 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

*(1) Zuvbeon pe Newdopelakn Mpappn KaoteAdkaumnog - Ay. Baoilelog - Connection with Bus Line to Kastelokampos-Agios Vasileios

*(2) 20vbeon pe Newdopelakn Mpapur) KaoteAokaumnog - Maveniotiuio - Nocokopeio - Connection with Bus Line to Hospital & University
*(3) ZUvbeon pe Npoaotiako Natpwv - Connection with Suburban Railway




	Κ.ΑΧΑΙΑ-ΠΑΤΡΑ-ΡΙΟ-03.06.2024

